BID TABULATION Clark County Public Works - Engineering and Construction Division Clark County, Washington

Column C	BIDDER #8	
Column C	Slateco, LLC PO Box 1921 Woodland, WA 98674-1800 (360) 903-1808	
The color		
1	UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRI	
2 15 15 15 15 15 15 15		
3 OF THE PROPERTY PROMETY OF 1 SIN STATE S	\$13,000.00 \$13,00	
The Control of Contr	\$10,500.00 \$10,50	
	\$5.00	
B 11 PERSON ATTACH CONTINUE ST 1 PERSON PER	\$500.00 \$50	
7 Am Content Processing Secretaring Content 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	\$18,000.00 \$18,00	
4 4 40 MANER REPORT PARTIES TO THE PLANE 1900 MET AND STORY	\$4,500.00 \$4,50	
\$\frac{1}{2} 2.00 \$\frac{1}{2} 1.00 \$\frac{1}{2} \	\$2,000.00 \$2,00	
50 A. O. MATTERSTETTEN 1500 1	\$224.00 \$35,39 \$460.00 \$62,10	
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		
\$2 \$3 \$60,000 February \$77. \$1 \$50,000 \$20		
5 64	\$2,000.00 \$2,00	
SA CONTINUES STATE CAME L. 6 Final Section		
19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		
7	\$85.00 \$37,14	
64 GRIPT CONCLUS ANAPP 87 27 SALON \$10,000	\$320.00 \$28,48	
SCHEDULE	\$233.00 \$54,05	
Part Note Part Note Part Note Part Note Part	\$339.00 \$70,17	
1	\$405,12	
1		
1 1-97 MORIDEATION 1.5. 1 52,200.00 32,000.00 19,0		
5		
24 1-04 1-05 1-	\$14,000.00 \$14,00	
16715 SPANINGERSENT FOR THISD PARTY DAMAGE 887 1 \$5.00 \$5.		
1-10 ACCURRENT INSPERIOR CONTROL L.S. 1 S1,47500 S1,47	\$5.00	
\$4	\$500.00 \$50	
26	\$18,000.00 \$18,00	
27 4-04 CRUSHIED SURFACING BURSC COURSE C.Y. 116 \$14,000 \$200,0	\$5,000.00 \$5,00	
Fig.	\$5,000.00 \$5,00	
28 8-01 MLET PROTECTION EACH 7 \$79.00 \$855.00 \$192.00 \$860.00 \$77.00 \$525.00 \$800.00 \$700.00 \$195.00 \$800.00 \$195.00 \$800.00 \$810.	\$224.00 \$25,98	
80 80 20 ADRIGADE RESTORATION S.Y. 122 \$180.00 \$180.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$10.00 \$1	\$460.00 \$57,96	
80 B-4 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER L.F. 777 \$81.00 \$44.867.00 \$51.00 \$37.687.00 \$48.00 \$35.760.00 \$76.00 \$55.27.00 \$77.00 \$55.20.00 \$54.864.00 \$20.00 \$40.00 \$20.860.00 \$40.00 \$20		
STATE STAT	\$85.00 \$10,37 \$70.00 \$51,59	
32 8-14 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK S.Y. 167 \$18.00 \$30,060.00 \$12.00 \$20,374.00 \$86.00 \$16,002.00 \$38,410.00 \$190.00 \$31,700.00 \$27,85 \$38,050.66 \$185.00 \$2,865.00 \$30,060.00 \$13,050.00 \$13,050.00 \$10,000.00 \$17,00	\$85.00 \$44,54	
\$\ \text{SCHEDULE C-GROUP 3}\$ \[\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc		
SCHEDULE C - GROUP 3 4		
SCHEDULE C - GROUP 3 34 1-98.7 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 \$32,000.00 \$32,000.00 \$6,500.00 \$6,500.00 \$25,000.00 \$14,000.00 \$17,000.00 \$17,000.00 \$17,000.00 \$13,372.63 \$36,000.00 \$37,0	\$371,39	
SCHEDULE C - GROUP 3 34		
34 1-09.7 MOBILIZATION LS. 1 \$32,000.0 \$32,000.0 \$6,500.0 \$25,000.0 \$14,000.0 \$14,000.0 \$17,000.0 \$17,000.0 \$13,372.63 \$36,000.0 \$37,000		
34 1-09.7 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 \$32,000.00 \$32,000.00 \$6,500.00 \$6,500.00 \$5,000.00 \$14,000.00 \$17,000.00 \$17,000.00 \$13,372.63 \$36,000.00 \$36,000.00 \$37,00		
35 1-05.4 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING L.S. 1 \$9,000.00 \$7,500.00 \$7,500.00 \$7,500.00 \$11,400.00 \$11,400.00 \$10,000.00 \$7,000.00 \$7,000.00 \$7,269.50 \$8,200.00 \$8,200.00 \$6,500.00		
36 1-07-13 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE EST. 1 \$5.00 \$5.	\$16,000.00 \$16,00	
37 1-07.15 SPCC PLAN L.S. 1 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$542.50 \$552.50 \$550.00 \$550.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$38 \$1.10 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S. 1 \$11,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,		
38 1-10 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S. 1 \$11,000.00 \$11,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$16,000.00 \$16,000.00 \$16,000.00 \$16,000.00 \$16,000.00 \$18,887.5 \$4,800.00 \$4,800.00 \$11,50		
39 1-10 PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S. 1 \$9,000.00 \$9,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$10,500.00 \$10,500.00 \$10,500.00 \$5,000.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$2,000.00 \$11,500.00 \$11,500.00 \$11,500.00 \$11,500.00 \$11,500.00 \$11,500.00 \$11,500.00 \$11,500.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,		
40 4-04 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE C.Y. 147 \$135.00 \$19,845.00 \$230.00 \$33,810.00 \$88.00 \$12,936.00 \$230.00 \$33,810.00 \$100.00 \$14,700.00 \$59.68 \$8,772.96 \$125.00 \$18,375.00 \$125.00 \$1	\$5,500.00 \$5,50	
41 5-04 HMA CL. 3/8 IN. PG 58H-22 TON 119 \$350.00 \$41,650.00 \$37,128.00 \$285.00 \$33,915.00 \$230.00 \$27,370.00 \$235.00 \$27,965.00 \$379.75 \$45,190.25 \$315.00 \$37,485.00 \$150.00 \$17,850.00 42 8-01 INLET PROTECTION EACH 12 \$150.00 \$1,800.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$135.63 \$1,627.56 \$80.00 \$960.00 \$1,800.00 43 8-02 LANDSCAPE RESTORATION S.Y. 145 \$60.00 \$8,700.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,885.00 \$90.00 \$1,000.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$1,000.00		
43 8-02 LANDSCAPE RESTORATION S.Y. 145 \$60.00 \$8,700.00 \$10.00 \$1,450.00 \$13.00 \$1,885.00 \$40.00 \$5,800.00 \$13,050.00 \$13,050.00 \$1,000.		
44 8-03 IRRIGATION REPAIR EST. 1 \$1,000.00 \$1,		
	\$85.00 \$12,32	
	\$1,000.00 \$1,00	
45 8-04 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER L.F. 700 \$95.00 \$66,500.00 \$36,400.00 \$48.00 \$33,600.00 \$70.00 \$49,000.00 \$73.00 \$51,100.00 \$59.68 \$41,776.00 \$55.00 \$38,500.00 \$35,000.00	\$70.00 \$49,00	

BID TABULATION Clark County Public Works - Engineering and Construction Division Clark County, Washington

Project Name: 2024 Preservation ADA Improvements Project Number: PRJ0002263 (CRP 321222)					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BIDDER #1		BIDDER #2		BIDDER #3		BIDDER #4		BIDDER #5		BIDDER #6		BIDDER #7		BIDDER #8	
							SLE, Inc.		Halme Excavating, Inc.		Advanced Excavating Specialists, LLC		Western United Civil Group, LLC		Legacy 6, Inc.		Grade Werks Excavating, LLC		Lee Contractors, LLC		Slateco, LLC	
Bid Opening Date: October 29, 2024							6000 NE 88th St. STE B101 Vancouver, WA 98665-0981		22514 NE 72nd Ave Battle Ground, WA 98604		1200 Hazel St. Kelso, WA 98626-1429		PO Box 236 Yacolt, WA 98675-0399		511 NE 199th St. Ridgefield, WA 98642-9462		31205 NE 142nd Ave Battle Ground, WA 98604		PO Box 869 Battle Ground, WA 98604		PO Box 1921 Woodland, WA 98674-1800	
						(360) 687-5465		(360) 687-7399		(360) 232-8854		(360) 450-7378		(360) 690-5339		(360) 888-5805		(360) 723-5295		(360) 903-1808		
BID ITEM NO.	SPECTI		UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
46	8-0	4 CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB	L.F.	7	\$80.00	\$560.00	\$191.00	\$1,337.00	\$38.00	\$266.00	\$90.00	\$630.00	\$155.00	\$1,085.00	\$157.33	\$1,101.31	\$52.00	\$364.00	\$60.00	\$420.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00
47	8-0	4 CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB	L.F.	407	\$80.00	\$32,560.00	\$49.00	\$19,943.00	\$32.00	\$13,024.00	\$45.00	\$18,315.00	\$72.00	\$29,304.00	\$54.25	\$22,079.75	\$44.00	\$17,908.00	\$50.00	\$20,350.00	\$85.00	\$34,595.00
48	8-1	4 CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	S.Y.	132	\$150.00	\$19,800.00	\$118.00	\$15,576.00	\$96.00	\$12,672.00	\$200.00	\$26,400.00	\$190.00	\$25,080.00	\$227.85	\$30,076.20	\$195.00	\$25,740.00	\$125.00	\$16,500.00	\$233.00	\$30,756.00
49	8-1	4 CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP	S.Y.	243	\$250.00	\$60,750.00	\$161.00	\$39,123.00	\$180.00	\$43,740.00	\$180.00	\$43,740.00	\$200.00	\$48,600.00	\$282.10	\$68,550.30	\$250.00	\$60,750.00	\$450.00	\$109,350.00	\$339.00	\$82,377.00
50	8-2	0 TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM MODIFICATION	L.S.	1	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$25,725.00	\$25,725.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$29,295.00	\$29,295.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
	SCHEDULE C SUBTOTAL					\$348,670.00		\$233,937.00		\$273,513.00	· ·	\$279,230.00		\$285,789.00		\$287,530.71		\$296,687.00	÷	\$319,250.00		\$400,486.00
											\Box								\Box			
SCHEDU	SCHEDULE D - GROUP 4										5								S			
51	1-09	.7 MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,573.25	\$1,573.25	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
52	1-1	0 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$813.75	\$813.75	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
53	8-1	4 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE RETROFIT	S.F.	540	\$48.00	\$25,920.00	\$41.00	\$22,140.00	\$75.00	\$40,500.00	\$30.00	\$16,200.00	\$35.00	\$18,900.00	\$35.81	\$19,337.40	\$50.00	\$27,000.00	\$50.00	\$27,000.00	\$47.00	\$25,380.00
SCHEDULE D TOTAL						\$34,820.00		\$26,140.00		\$55,800.00		φ10,400.00		\$23,700.00		\$21,724.40		\$34,000.00		Ψ02,000.00		\$28,380.00
											S								S			
TOTAL BID						\$964,526.00		\$720,936.00		\$860,554.00		\$875,875.00		\$894,584.00		\$904,304.80		\$924,733.00		\$1,090,115.00		\$1,205,391.00
% OVER OR UNDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE							-25.25%		-10.78%		-9.19%		-7.25%		-6.24%		-4.13%		13.02%		24.97%	
Bids hav	e been re	viewed for accuracy, unbalancing of bid items, and tak	Bids have been reviewed for accuracy, unbalancing of bid items, and tabulations chec Name: Jim Pritchard Date: 10/30/24																			